
PBGF JUDGES ROSTER as of 317/2025

First Name Last Name Email Phone AKC Approved?Club
Ryan Becker rmb5110@gmail.com 570-233-7361 Yes Susquehanna Valley
Zach Bickhart Zbickhart@yahoo.com 717- 250- 4346 Yes Blue Juniata
Mike Bickhart msbickhart@yahoo.com 717-250-9452 Yes Blue Juanita
Matt Brommer mbrommer@comcast.net 814-777-1306 Y Elizabethtown
Andy Brown andyabrown1983@gmail.com (412) 969-4955 Yes Central
Zach Carpinello 814-931-6257 Yes Indiana County
Craig Chelednik kringle2009@yahoo.com 724-549-2103 Yes - #98367 Conemaugh Valley
Leoncio (Poppy)Colon Jr shallowcreekkennel@dejazzd.com 717-738-1194 Y Northern Lancaster
Ryan Conley hollywood2825@gmail.com 724-462-3233 Y Hilltop
Nick Conti nconti88@gmail.com (724) 263-7808 Y Pucketos
Tyler Crissman Tylercrissman31@gmail.com (724) 954-4240 Yes Hilltop
Levy Curry 724-944-4423 Y Sharpsville
Ed DeCarmine eddecarmine@yahoo.com 724-699-8227 Y Sharpsville
Michael Eason michaeleason77@yahoo.com 910-470-4012 Yes East Carolina
Joe Eason ljeason77@gmail.com 910-470-9931 Yes East Carolina
Toby Fauver fauvert@comcast.net 717-514-9415 Y Carlisle
Tyler Frew frewsbackwoodshounds@icloud.com724-923-8275 Yes Breakneck Beagle Club
Christian Glover 724-730-9068 Y Sharpsville
John Griffith 724-674-5030 Y Sharpsville
Ryan Grube rgrubie12@aol.com 484-764-1687 Yes Eldred
Jeremy Hooks emmettsmommy01@outlook.com 724-884-3777 Y Pucketos
Robert Huntington 724-831-3533 Y Sharpsville
Mason Jeffcoat masonjeffcoat2005@gmail.com 412-527-6073 Yes Imperial , Webster
Joe Kaschak josephkaschak@frontiernet.net 570-407-0725 yes Tunkhannock, Shamokin
Dan Kibler dan.kibler@epschools.k12.oh.us 330-720-6209 y Stuebenville/Imperial



Joe Knott 724-528-1312 Y Sharpsville
Dan Kovatch kovatch@ppg.net 724-984-4603 Yes Fayette
Michael Leaman ma_leaman@yahoo.com 717-608-0043 Yes Lebanon County
Tom Lienhard 570-249-1830 Yes Eldred
Jay Long long6254@hotmail.com 570-259-9869 Y Shamokin
Edwin Lorentz edwin_lorentz@msn.com 412-480-2791 Yes Central Beagle Club
Robert Massella rmassella@hotmail.com 724-421-7271 Y Sharpsville
Joe Morris 724-748-4054 Y Sharpsville
Patrick O'Sullivan lvlongbows@yahoo.com 814-739-9250 Yes Presque Isle Beagle club
Amanda Palmer sugarhillhounds@gmail.com 814-591-1151 Yes Beechton Beagle Club
Kurtis Palmer palmer536@gmail.com 814-771-8069 Yes Beechton Beagle Club
John Peace johnpeace91@yahoo.com 724-504-7717 Yes Sharpsville
Johnathon Reisinger johnathon.reisinger@gmail.com 814-758-8362 Y Rainbow
Ben Richards 724-657-4256 Y Sharpsville
Roger Savor Sr. 724-944-8009 Y Sharpsville
Seth Shoemaker sjs58@psu.edu 570-295-2132 Yes Bald eagle
Stephanie Stoughton Stoughton54@gmail.com 724-841-3138 Y Beechton
Michael Walker mjw40walker@yahoo.com 570-295-4012 Y Bald Eagle Beagle Club
J.R. Wright 724-581-8687 Y Steubenville, Imperial
Jaret Zimmerman jaret_z@yahoo.com 814-657-2886 Yes Rayburn
Nathan Zuroski nathanzuroski@yahoo.com 814-335-8267 Yes Beechton


